2012 IHSAA Brebeuf Jesuit Regional

Race Date
October 13, 2012 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Carmel Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 40 Average Time: 18:47.5
1 985 Ellen Schmitz 12 5 5 18:30.7 18:30.7 0:00.0
2 984 Anna Schmitz 10 7 12 18:46.6 37:17.3 0:15.8
3 987 Rachael Weesner 11 8 20 18:48.1 56:05.4 0:17.3
4 977 Samantha Dauby 11 9 29 18:49.2 1:14:54.7 0:18.5
5 983 Stacy Morozov 9 11 40 19:03.1  1:33:57.8 0:324
6 982 Emma McCausland 10 19 59 19:16.1  1:53:13.9 0:45.4
7 986 Cami Trachtman 12 25 84 19:30.8 2:12:44.8 1.00.1
Team - Hamilton SE Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 95 Average Time: 19:08.7
1 958 Rachel Nichwitz 10 2 2 18:19.5 18:19.5 0:00.0
2 956 Jessica King 11 4 6 18:26.3 36:45.9 0:06.7
3 959 Courtney Pfanstiel 10 15 21 19:14.3 56:00.3 0:54.7
4 960 Samantha Stensland 10 33 54 19:44.1 1:15:44.4 1:24.6
5 954 Bailey Coleman 9 41 95 19:59.2 1:35:43.7 1:39.6
6 961 Emily Wagoner 12 44 139 20:07.7 1:55:51.4 1:48.1
7 955 Karrigan Hulen 11 48 187 20:15.4  2:16:06.9 1:55.8
Team - Fishers Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 96 Average Time: 19:20.4
1 974 Isabel Strobel 11 14 14 19:13.7 19:13.7 0:00.0
2 965 Abby Horn 11 17 31 19:15.7 38:29.4 0:01.9
3 967 Maggie Jahns 9 20 51 19:18.0 57:47.4 0:04.2
4 971 Ally Reyes 12 21 72 19:24.3 1:17:11.8 0:10.6
5 966 Rachel Horn 11 24 96 19:30.2 1:36:42.0 0:16.5
6 973 Lauren Schingel 11 35 131 19:48.2  1:56:30.2 0:34.4
7 970 Meghan McCann 11 42 173 20:02.2 2:16:32.4 0:48.5
Team - Westfield Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 122 Average Time: 19:31.0
1 267 Briana Leonard 11 16 16 19:15.3 19:15.3 0:00.0
2 265 Devon Leahy 9 18 34 19:15.9 38:31.3 0:00.6
3 264  Karli Koning 11 22 56 19:26.6 57:58.0 0:11.2
4 271 Shelby Wilson 11 23 79 19:29.3 1:17:27.3 0:13.9
5 270 Shannon Webb 12 43 122 20:07.6 1:37:34.9 0:52.2
6 269 Lauren Schweizer 12 47 169 20:12.7 1.57:47.7 0:57.4
7 262 Capriella Fenicle 11 54 223 20:41.3  2:18:29.1 1:25.9
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Race Date

Bib No

2012 IHSAA Brebeuf Jesuit Regional
Final Team Results

October 13, 2012

Name

Team - Noblesville
Team Score (places): 123

909
910
907
905
915
914
912

No o~ wnN PR

Kendra Foley
Rachel Kacer
Abby Crouch
Peyton Al
Renee Studt
Sarah Schuster
Megan Line

Team - Cathedral
Team Score (places): 129

937
933
932
930
931
940
934

~NOoO o WNPE

Emma Macanally
Katherine Free
Ellen Flood
Kendall Burgett
Simone Deighan
Ashley Yuska
Andi Hise

Team - Brebeuf Jesuit
Team Score (places): 178

995
990
998
994
9901
992
993

~No o~ wbN PR

Hannah Lies
Susan Fisher
Katie Owens
Lexi Lewis
Caroline Garau
Carolyn Gardner
Emily Guy

Team - North Central
Team Score (places): 180

277
276
901
278
272
274
904

~NOoO o WNPE

Annie Lohrstorfer
Paige Logan
Erika Pankow
Colleen McGeath
Shelene Baiyee
Erika Chelales
Julia Weiner
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Girls
Girls
Overall
Grade Place
12 3
12 13
10 32
10 37
12 38
11 50
10 63
12 1
9 6
9 31
12 40
12 51
9 62
11 66
12 12
9 34
10 36
10 39
11 57
9 58
12 60
11 27
11 29
11 30
11 45
9 49
11 55
10 59
2

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

3
16
48
85

123
173
236

Finish Position

1

7
38
78
129
191
257

Finish Position

12
46
82
121
178
236
296

Finish Position

27
56
86
131
180
235
294

Time

- 5

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:24.6

18:19.6
19:08.3
19:44.1
19:55.2
19:55.7
20:20.5
21:12.5

6

18:19.6
37:27.9
57:12.1
1:17:07.3
1:37:03.0
1:.57:23.6
2:18:36.1

0:00.0
0:48.7
1:24.5
1:35.6
1:36.1
2:00.9
2:52.9

Average Time: 19:24.8

18:19.5
18:43.1
19:41.6
19:58.2
20:21.3
21:05.4
21:27.8

7

18:19.5
37:02.6
56:44.3
1:.16:42.6
1:37:04.0
1:58:09.5
2:19:37.3

0:00.0
0:23.5
1:22.1
1:38.7
2:01.8
2:45.9
3:08.2

Average Time: 19:52.8

19:03.2
19:44.4
19:55.0
19:56.2
20:45.3
20:49.0
20:57.0

- 8

19:03.2
38:47.6
58:42.7
1:18:39.0
1:39:24.3
2:00:13.3
2:21:10.3

0:00.0
0:41.2
0:51.8
0:53.0
1:42.1
1:45.8
1:53.8

Average Time: 19:51.7

19:33.1
19:39.7
19:41.3
20:08.5
20:15.9
20:42.1
20:52.3

19:33.1
39:12.8
58:54.1
1:19:02.6
1:39:18.6
2:00:00.8
2:20:53.1

0:00.0
0:06.6
0:08.1
0:35.3
0:42.8
1:09.0
1:19.2
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Race Date
October 13, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Bishop Chatard
Team Score (places): 217

949
945
946
950
951
943

Emily Lux

Erin Crone

Mary Claire Fagan
Sophie Meier
Morgan Paras
Kelly Burger

O Ul WN P

Team - Lawrence Central
Team Score (places): 244

926
925
921
922
923
920
917

Madalyn Roach
Macey Roach
Kayley Hodson
Alyssa Jackson
Ashley Jackson
Erin Ellefsen
Katie Beyers

~NOoO o b~ wWwNPRE
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2012 IHSAA Brebeuf Jesuit Regional

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls
Overall
Grade Place
12 26
11 28
10 46
12 53
12 64
10 68
12 10
12 52
9 56
12 61
12 65
12 67
10 69

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:14.8

26 19:31.3 19:31.3
54 19:37.6 39:08.9
100 20:10.1 59:19.1
153 20:40.9  1:20:00.0
217 21:14.0 1:41:141
285 21:33.1  2:02:47.2

Finish Position

10

0:00.0
0:06.3
0:38.8
1:09.6
1:42.7
2:01.8

Average Time: 20:31.6

10 18:57.8 18:57.8

62 20:35.9 39:33.8
118 20:42.6  1:00:16.4
179 21:04.0 1:21:20.5
244 21:17.5 1:42:38.1
311 21:29.2  2:04:07.3
380 21:40.3  2:25:147.7

0:00.0
1:38.1
1:44.7
2:06.2
2:19.7
2:31.4
2:425

10/13/2012 12:19:54



